
 
2016 City Construction Projects 

Project Contact List 

• Miner’s Plaza, Wasatch Brew Pub Parking Lot Redevelopment, McPolin Barn Restoration 
Contact:  Matt Twombly 

mtwombly@parkcity.org  
 

• Lower Park Avenue Redevelopment  
Contact:  Steve Brown 

steve.brown@parkcity.org  
 

• Lowell Avenue  
Contact:  Kim Clark 

kim.clark@parkcity.org  
 

• Reconstruction of Prospector Avenue   
Contact:  Steven Arhart 

steven.arhart@parkcity.org  
 

• Park Avenue Pathway  
Contact:  Heinrich Deters  

hdeters@parkcity.org  
 

• Water Projects   
Contact:   Holly Hilton  
  holly.hilton@parkcity.org  
 

• Street Pavement Overlays   
Contact:   Troy Dayley 

troy@parkcity.org  
 

• Transportation Projects  
Contact:  Alfred Knotts  

alfred.knotts@parkcity.org  
 

• Transit Plans & Studies  
Contact:  Blake Fonnesbeck 

blake.fonnesbeck@parkcity.org  
 

• Parking  
Contact:  Brian Andersen 

bandersen@parkcity.org  
 

 
Park City Municipal Corporation  
445 Marsac Avenue · P.O. Box 1480  
Park City, Utah 84060  
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